
MAHAVIR EDUCATION TRUST'S 
SHAH & ANCHOR KUTCHHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Semester: ODD 
Academic Year: 2022-2023 

Period Time No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10:15-11:15 

11:15-12:15 

1:00-2:00 

2:00-3:00 

3:00-4:00 

4:00-5:00 

PCOM: Principle Of 
Communication 

/SN: Swati Nadkarni 

/PW:Pranali Wagh 

Jy_,? 
Ms.Swati Nadkarni 

HOD IT Dept 

FORMl/07-5/3 

Monday 

DBMS /JB 

DSA /MR 

A B C 
SQL DSL CPPL 
/VB /JY /AK 
506 504 507A 

PCOM /SN 

REMEDIAL 

DBMS: Database 
Management System 

/JB:Jyoti Bansode 

/VB: Veena Badgujar 

TIMETABLE 

Department: Information Technology 

Tuesday 

PCPF /MG 

JAVA /RM 

PCPF /SJ 

EM-Ill /PRCR-21 

EM-Ill TUTORIAL 
ABC /PR CR-21 

REMEDIAL 

DSA: Data Structure and 
Analysis 

/CG: Chintal Gala 

/MR: Minakshi Retharekar 

Class: SE-5 

Wednesday 

PCOM /PW 

DSA /MR 

Break 

A B C DSL 
CPPL JPL /CG 

/JY /AK PBM 
507A 501 504 

JAVA /RM 

MINI PROJECT lA 

PCPF: Paradigms and Computer 
Programming Fundamentals 

/MG:Manya Gidwani 

/SJ: Seema Jadhav 

Thursday 

DSA /CG 

EM-Ill /PRCR-21 

DBMS /VB 

PCPF /MG 

A B C 
DSL JPL SQL 
/JY /VK /VB /MR 501 506 504 

Java 

/RM:Rashmi malvankar 

CR-51 
w.e.f: 15/09/2022 

Friday 

B C A 
JPL SQL CPPL PBM /AD /SJ /VK 506 507A 507B 

DBMS /JB 

PCOM /SN 

EM-Ill /PR 
CR-21 

Em-Ill: Engineering 
Mathematics-Ill 

/PR: Pinky Rajnath 

Dr~ 
PRINCIPAL 
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